Webster, specifically the Linda Lane Extension to the Town-wide Sanitary Sewer District.  

Resolution 274 of 2022(September 17, 2022) to approve agreement with Costich Engineering for 

the completion of surveys and Design Plans (Phase 2A) for the Linda Lane Sanitary Sewer 

Extension for an amount not to exceed Four Thousand Five Hundred Dollar ($4,500.00).  

Resolution 172 of 2023 (May 4, 2023) calling for a Public Hearing to consider an addition to the 

Consolidated Sanitary Sewer District, specifically the Linda Lane Extension, in the Town of 

Webster.  

Resolution 187 of 2023 (June 1, 2023) to approve the addition of the Consolidated Sewer